
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 26/5:00.361 (Rnd 5)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5  Rubber No Timing (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Sydor, Bill 41 26 5:03.779 11.262 11.372 11.430 111.531

Layne, Dustin 12 26 5:07.615 3.83611.357 11.459 11.513 311.650

Numedahl, Kody 53 26 5:11.078 7.29911.300 11.363 11.404 211.502

Brown, Adam 24 25 5:05.274 11.678 11.759 11.820 411.955

Green, Nick 65 24 5:03.170 11.696 11.814 11.894 512.072

Hengelfelt, Justin 76 24 5:06.435 3.26511.867 12.031 12.113 712.354

Erickson, Tuss 107 23 5:09.221 12.113 12.378 12.566 1013.165

Krysinski, Joey 38 23 5:09.771 0.55012.221 12.389 12.534 613.144

Lucas, Gary 89 22 5:01.474 11.900 12.196 12.428 813.409

Brown, Slim Jim 910 3 0:44.829 13.158 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Layne Brown Krysinski Sydor Numedahl Green Hengelfelt Lucas Brown Erickson

3/13.493 4/14.241 6/15.059 1/12.702 2/12.969 7/15.638 5/14.718 8/15.748 10/17.121 9/16.2901.

23/5:10.2 22/5:13.2 20/5:01.1 24/5:04.7 24/5:11.2 20/5:12.8 21/5:09.1 20/5:15.0 18/5:08.1 19/5:09.5

3/11.649 4/11.760 7/13.852 1/11.477 2/11.687 8/13.940 5/12.372 6/12.971 10/14.550 9/14.0332.

24/5:01.6 24/5:12.0 21/5:03.5 25/5:02.2 25/5:08.2 21/5:10.5 23/5:11.5 21/5:01.5 19/5:00.8 20/5:03.1

3/11.589 4/11.969 6/14.329 1/11.419 2/11.733 10/19.334 5/12.380 7/14.951 9/13.158 8/13.7523.

25/5:06.0 24/5:03.7 21/5:02.6 26/5:08.5 25/5:03.2 19/5:09.7 23/5:02.6 21/5:05.6 21/5:13.8 21/5:08.5

3/11.577 4/11.940 6/12.812 1/11.572 2/11.425 9/12.207 5/13.216 7/13.105 8/13.1214.

25/5:01.9 25/5:11.9 22/5:08.2 26/5:06.6 26/5:10.7 20/5:05.5 23/5:02.9 22/5:12.2 21/5:00.3

3/11.357 4/11.678 6/12.996 1/11.514 2/11.505 9/11.964 5/12.289 7/12.657 8/15.0485.

26/5:10.2 25/5:07.9 22/5:03.8 26/5:05.1 26/5:08.4 21/5:06.9 24/5:11.8 22/5:05.4 21/5:03.4

2/11.861 4/11.926 6/12.505 1/11.505 3/12.572 9/12.233 5/12.062 7/14.835 8/12.7786.

26/5:09.9 25/5:06.2 23/5:12.6 26/5:04.1 26/5:11.5 22/5:12.8 24/5:08.1 22/5:08.9 22/5:11.7

3/12.261 4/12.357 6/14.881 1/12.349 2/11.635 8/12.337 5/13.100 7/12.749 9/13.4687.

26/5:11.2 25/5:06.6 22/5:03.0 26/5:06.5 26/5:10.2 22/5:06.9 24/5:09.0 22/5:04.9 22/5:09.5

3/11.847 4/12.079 6/12.709 1/11.725 2/11.386 8/12.822 5/12.351 7/12.430 9/14.5878.

26/5:10.7 25/5:06.0 22/5:00.1 26/5:06.3 26/5:08.4 22/5:03.8 24/5:07.4 22/5:00.9 22/5:10.9

3/11.612 4/12.338 7/14.310 1/11.533 2/11.423 6/12.561 5/12.303 8/14.170 9/12.7179.

26/5:09.8 25/5:06.3 22/5:01.7 26/5:05.6 26/5:07.1 22/5:00.7 24/5:06.1 22/5:02.1 22/5:07.4

3/11.449 4/12.449 8/14.191 1/11.457 2/11.368 6/12.184 5/15.861 7/12.239 9/12.24610.

26/5:08.5 25/5:06.8 22/5:02.8 26/5:04.8 26/5:06.0 23/5:11.0 23/5:00.4 23/5:12.4 22/5:03.6

3/11.556 4/11.701 8/12.513 1/11.446 2/11.512 6/12.107 5/12.253 7/12.367 9/12.46811.

26/5:07.8 25/5:05.5 22/5:00.3 26/5:04.1 26/5:05.4 23/5:08.0 24/5:11.7 23/5:09.9 22/5:01.0

3/11.561 4/11.971 9/14.498 1/11.766 2/11.503 6/12.169 5/13.568 7/12.757 8/13.73412.

26/5:07.2 25/5:05.0 22/5:01.8 26/5:04.3 26/5:04.8 23/5:05.7 24/5:12.9 23/5:08.5 22/5:01.1

3/11.946 4/12.440 9/12.683 1/11.358 2/11.386 6/11.888 5/12.044 7/12.128 8/12.51513.

26/5:07.5 25/5:05.4 22/5:00.1 26/5:03.6 26/5:04.1 23/5:03.2 24/5:11.1 23/5:06.2 23/5:12.7

3/12.272 4/11.905 8/13.169 1/11.376 2/11.377 6/11.955 5/12.105 7/12.346 9/14.00814.

26/5:08.3 25/5:04.9 23/5:12.9 26/5:03.0 26/5:03.6 23/5:01.2 24/5:09.6 23/5:04.6 23/5:13.4

3/11.804 4/11.838 8/12.362 1/11.694 2/11.565 6/11.884 5/12.193 7/11.900 9/12.58815.

26/5:08.2 25/5:04.3 23/5:11.0 26/5:03.1 26/5:03.4 24/5:12.3 24/5:08.4 23/5:02.6 23/5:11.8

3/12.222 4/12.124 9/13.486 1/11.262 2/11.474 6/11.941 5/12.497 7/13.279 8/12.54716.

26/5:08.8 25/5:04.2 23/5:11.0 26/5:02.4 26/5:03.0 24/5:10.7 24/5:07.9 23/5:02.7 23/5:10.3

3/11.530 4/11.889 8/12.430 1/11.491 2/11.300 6/11.985 5/12.191 7/12.711 9/13.82317.

26/5:08.3 25/5:03.8 23/5:09.5 26/5:02.2 26/5:02.5 24/5:09.3 24/5:07.0 23/5:02.1 23/5:10.7

3/11.866 4/12.236 8/12.221 1/11.542 2/15.239 6/12.026 5/12.401 7/14.225 9/14.16318.

26/5:08.3 25/5:03.9 23/5:07.9 26/5:02.1 26/5:07.7 24/5:08.2 24/5:06.5 23/5:03.5 23/5:11.6

3/11.550 4/11.857 9/16.959 1/11.686 2/11.485 6/11.696 5/12.079 7/17.552 8/13.79119.

26/5:07.8 25/5:03.5 23/5:12.2 26/5:02.2 26/5:07.2 24/5:06.7 24/5:05.6 23/5:08.8 23/5:11.9

3/11.713 4/11.818 8/12.425 1/11.776 2/11.838 6/12.039 5/12.166 9/16.303 7/12.11320.

26/5:07.7 25/5:03.1 23/5:10.9 26/5:02.4 26/5:07.2 24/5:05.8 24/5:04.9 23/5:12.1 23/5:10.2

3/11.482 4/14.096 8/13.891 1/11.585 2/11.525 5/12.612 6/15.207 9/15.402 7/13.33421.

26/5:07.2 25/5:05.4 23/5:11.3 26/5:02.3 26/5:06.9 24/5:05.7 24/5:07.8 22/5:00.4 23/5:10.0

3/11.478 4/12.941 8/12.777 1/11.620 2/11.413 5/11.774 6/13.038 9/14.649 7/13.53522.

26/5:06.8 25/5:06.3 23/5:10.5 26/5:02.3 26/5:06.4 24/5:04.6 24/5:08.0 22/5:01.4 23/5:10.1

2/11.836 4/11.849 8/12.713 1/12.648 3/12.246 5/11.826 6/12.174 7/12.56223.

26/5:06.9 25/5:05.8 23/5:09.7 26/5:03.5 26/5:06.9 24/5:03.7 24/5:07.3 23/5:09.2

2/12.425 4/11.969 1/11.842 3/14.513 5/12.048 6/11.86724.

26/5:07.6 25/5:05.5 26/5:03.7 26/5:09.9 24/5:03.1 24/5:06.4

2/11.852 4/11.903 1/11.836 3/13.50325.

26/5:07.6 25/5:05.2 26/5:03.8 26/5:11.5

2/11.827 1/11.598 3/11.49626.

26/5:07.6 26/5:03.7 26/5:11.0
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Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5  Rubber No Timing

CORRC Carpet Track

5:06.173Sydor, Bill 1 / 5:03.779/ / 100 100 0 2001 026 26

5:07.078Layne, Dustin 2 / 5:07.615/ / 99 99 0 1982 026 26

5:11.083Numedahl, Kody 3 / 5:11.078/ / 98 98 0 1963 026 26

5:10.390Brown, Adam 4 / 5:05.274/ / 97 97 0 1944 025 25

5:07.973Green, Nick 5 / 5:03.170/ / 96 96 0 1925 024 24

5:11.336Hengelfelt, Justin 6 / 5:06.435/ / 95 95 0 1906 024 24

5:10.234Krysinski, Joey 7 / 5:09.771/ / 94 93 0 1878 023 23

5:16.400Erickson, Tuss 10 / 5:09.221/ / 91 94 0 1857 022 23

5:03.197Lucas, Gary 8 / 5:01.474/ / 93 92 0 1859 022 22

5:07.643Brown, Slim Jim 9 / 44.829/ / 92 91 0 18310 022 3

17.5  Rubber No Timing
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